

Conflict Minerals Reporting Template (CMRT)

Select Language Preference Here:

海海基本的資源:
海海軍会主力的基本(打場外)。

表示實施之工力的基準人工人工企业、
Selectionner la langue préférée les
Selectionner la langue préférée les
Selection Preferência de idioma Aqui:
Wählen sie hier die Sprache:
Wählen sie hier die Sprache;
eleccione el lenguale de preferencia aqui:

English

The property of the control of the property of the prop	<u>Seleccione el lenguaje de preferencia aqui:</u> Selezionare la lingua di preferenza qui: Burada Dil Tercihini Belilelyin;			Revision 6.01 May 19, 2020	
Secretaria estate in the control of			ld used in products		
Secretary of the Control of the Cont					
Secretaria of Secretaria Secretar	Company Name (*):	New England Metalform, Inc.			
Comment from the Comment of the Comm			g and CNC Machineing.		
Compared to the Compared Action Compared Act					
Service Andrews (1) The Control of Control	Company Unique ID Authority:	380 South St. Route 1A Plainville, MA 02762			
The content of the co	Contact Name (*): Email - Contact (*):	ga@nemetalform.com			
State Andreward Part State And					
Storage of a seal for the seal of the seal					
Assert 10 United the seal of the production of the description process of the seal of the production of the description process of the seal of the sea	Phone - Authorizer:	1-805 695-9340			
The property of the control of the production of					
Section Sect	Answer the following questions 1 - 8 based on the declaration scope indicated above				
Table 1975 Contails in the production of your region class server of the fact training of the server of the fact traini			Comments		
Commands					
Discuss and PTO criticals in the product(QT) Translation Translati					
Translation	1 ungsten	No			
Translation					
Simple of the suchies in your supply chain source due TTC from the corred countried [STC cran. Comments		Answer	Comments		
Tangeton					
Total and the sector is your support can outer the 1 to provi support the sector is your support can outer the 2 to provi support the sector is your support can outer the 2 to provi support can outer support can o					
Total and the sector is your support can outer the 1 to provi support the sector is your support can outer the 2 to provi support the sector is your support can outer the 2 to provi support can outer support can o	3) Do any of the smelters in your supply chain source the 2TC from the covered countries? (CCC			_	
Transfer Continued Continu	see definitions tab)	Answer	Comments	1	
Total per content of the 21% (secensary to the functionality or production of your your production of your your production of your your your production your your your your your your your your					
Answer Comments Comments Com					
According to the process of the 2FG (seconary to the functionality or production of your					
The Gold Services of the 3TG (Decembery to the fluctionality or production of your product) angleson from recycled or complements. The Gold Translation Translation Gold Transl	areas?	Answer	Comments		
3) Does 100 percent of the 3TG (accessary to the functionality or production of your products) **Totalization** **Totalization** **Good of Tourisms* **Good of Tourisms* **O) What percentage of relevant suppliers have provided a response to your supply chain survey? **Totalization** **Totalization** **Good of Tourisms* **Totalization** **Total					
5) Does 100 percent of the 3TG (secency to the fractionality or prediction of your product) **Totalism **Gold **Totalism *					
Answer Tatalum (S) What percentage of relevant suppliers have provided a response to your supply chain survey? (S) What percentage of relevant suppliers have provided a response to your supply chain survey? (S) What percentage of relevant suppliers have provided a response to your supply chain survey? (S) What percentage of relevant suppliers have provided a response to your supply chain survey? (S) What percentage of relevant suppliers have provided a response to your supply chain survey? (S) What percentage of relevant suppliers have provided a response to your supply chain survey? (S) What percentage of relevant suppliers have provided a response to your supply chain survey? (S) What percentage of relevant suppliers have provided a response to your suppliers have provided a response to your suppliers have suppliers have provided a response to your suppliers have suppliers have suppliers have provided a response to your suppliers have suppliers have suppliers have suppliers have suppliers have provided a response to your suppliers have suppliers have suppliers have provided a response to your suppliers have provided from your response he minerals surveing policy? (Question Answer to Follows and response to your your suppliers have the follows and your your suppliers have supplie	i ungsten				
Tank and Tangers					
6) What percentage of relevant suppliers have provided a response to your supply chain survey? Comments C		Answer	Comments		
9) What percentage of relevant suppliers have provided a response to your supply chain survey? Tandalum Tandalum Total Codel Tangsten 7) Have you identified all of the smelters supplying the 3TG to your supply chain? Tandalum Tital Codel Tangsten 7) Have you identified all of the smelters supplying the 3TG to your supply chain? Tandalum Tital Codel Tangsten 8) Has all applicable smelter information received by your company been reported in this declaration? Tandalum Tital Codel Tangsten 8) Has all applicable smelter information received by your company been reported in this declaration? Total Codel Tangsten Answer Comments Comments Comments Comments Discovery Comments Comments					
Asserver Comments Tatalatum Time Good of Transparence 7) Have you identified all of the smelters supplying the 2TG to your supply chain? Tatalatum Time Good of Transparence Tatalatum Time Good of Transparence Tatalatum Time Good of Transparence Transparence Difference of Transparence Transparence of Trans					
Asserver Comments Tatalatum Time Good of Transparence 7) Have you identified all of the smelters supplying the 2TG to your supply chain? Tatalatum Time Good of Transparence Tatalatum Time Good of Transparence Tatalatum Time Good of Transparence Transparence Difference of Transparence Transparence of Trans					
Tatalum Gold Tungsten Tun	${\bf 6) \ What \ percentage \ of \ relevant \ suppliers \ have \ provided \ a \ response \ to \ your \ supply \ chain \ survey?}$				
7) Have you identified all of the amelters supplying the 3TG to your supply chain? Tatalalum To the Gold Tungsten 8) Has all applicable smelter information received by your company been reported in this declaration? Tatalalum To the Gold Tungsten 9) Has all applicable smelter information received by your company been reported in this declaration? Tatalalum Gold Tungsten Answer Comments Comments Answer Comments Answer Comments Answer Comments 1 Consider the Comment of the Comment	Tantalum	Answer	Comments		
7) Have you identified all of the smelters supplying the 3TG to your supply chain? Translation Title Gold Trugsten 8) Has all applicable smelter information received by your company been reported in this declaration? Trugsten 10 Trugsten 11 Trugsten 12 Trugsten 13 Trugsten 15 Trugsten 16 Trugsten 17 Trugsten 18 Trugsten 19 Trugsten 19 Trugsten 19 Trugsten Tru					
Comments					
Comments					
Solid Tungsten Solid Tungsten Solid		Answer	Comments		
Solid Trunsten Solid Trunsten Solid					
B) Has all applicable smelter information received by your company been reported in this declaration? Tantalum Tin Godd Tungsten Answer He Following Questions at a Company Level Question Answer the Following Questions at a Company Level Question Answer Answer Question Answer Omments Answer Omments Answer Omments Answer Omments D. Have you established a responsible minerals sourcing policy publicly available on your website? (Note - if yes, the user shall pepcify the URL in the comment field.) D. Have you implemented due diligence measures for responsible sourcing? E. Does your company conduct Conflict Minerals survey(s) of your relevant supplier(s)? F. Do you review due diligence information received from your suppliers against your company's expectations? G. Does your review process include corrective action management?					
Tantalum Tin Gold Tungsten Answer the Following Questions at a Company Level Question Answer the Following Questions at a Company Level Question Answer the Following Questions at a Company Level Question Answer Answer Comments Comments Comments Company Level Answer Comments Comments Comments Company Level Answer Comments Comments Company Level Answer Comments	Tungsten				
Tantalum Tin Gold Tungsten Answer the Following Questions at a Company Level Question Answer Answer Question Answer Answer Omments Comments Com					
Answer the Following Questions at a Company Level Question Answer Question Answer Answer Comments Comments E. Is your responsible minerals sourcing policy publicly available on your website? (Note – If yes, the user shall specify the URL in the comment field.) C. Do you require your direct suppliers to source the 3TG from smelters whose due diligence practices have been validated by an independent third parry audit program? D. Have you implemented due diligence measures for responsible sourcing? E. Does your review due diligence information received from your suppliers against your company's expectations? G. Does your review process include corrective action management?		Answer	Comments		
Answer the Following Questions at a Company Level Question Answer Comments A. Have you established a responsible minerals sourcing policy? B. Is your responsible minerals sourcing policy publicly available on your website? (Note – If yes, the user shall specify the URL in the comment field.) C. Do you require your direct suppliers to source the 3TG from smelters whose due diligence practices have been validated by an independent third party audit program? D. Have you implemented due diligence measures for responsible sourcing? E. Does your eview due diligence information received from your suppliers against your company's expectations? G. Does your review process include corrective action management?					
A Have you established a responsible minerals sourcing policy? B. Is your responsible minerals sourcing policy publicly available on your website? (Note – If yes, the user shall specify the URL in the comment field.) C. Do you require your direct suppliers to source the 3TG from smelters whose due diligence practices have been validated by an independent third party audit program? D. Have you implemented due diligence measures for responsible sourcing? E. Does your company conduct Conflict Minerals survey(s) of your relevant supplier(s)? F. Do you review due diligence information received from your suppliers against your company's expectations? G. Does your review process include corrective action management?					
A. Have you established a responsible minerals sourcing policy publicly available on your website? (Note – If yes, the user shall specify the URL in the comment field.) C. Do you require your direct suppliers to source the 3TG from smelters whose due diligence practices have been validated by an independent third party audit program? D. Have you implemented due diligence measures for responsible sourcing? E. Does your company conduct Conflict Minerals survey(s) of your relevant supplier(s)? F. Do you review due diligence information received from your suppliers against your company's expectations? G. Does your review process include corrective action management?					
Specify the URL in the comment field.) C. Do you require your direct suppliers to source the 3TG from smelters whose due diligence practices have been validated by an independent third party audit program? D. Have you implemented due diligence measures for responsible sourcing? E. Does your company conduct Conflict Minerals survey(s) of your relevant supplier(s)? F. Do you review due diligence information received from your suppliers against your company's expectations? G. Does your review process include corrective action management?		Answer	Comments		
Specify the URL in the comment field.) C. Do you require your direct suppliers to source the 3TG from smelters whose due diligence practices have been validated by an independent third party audit program? D. Have you implemented due diligence measures for responsible sourcing? E. Does your company conduct Conflict Minerals survey(s) of your relevant supplier(s)? F. Do you review due diligence information received from your suppliers against your company's expectations? G. Does your review process include corrective action management?					
been validated by an independent third party audit program? D. Have you implemented due diligence measures for responsible sourcing? E. Does your company conduct Conflict Minerals survey(s) of your relevant supplier(s)? F. Do you review due diligence information received from your suppliers against your company's expectations? G. Does your review process include corrective action management?					
been validated by an independent third party audit program? D. Have you implemented due diligence measures for responsible sourcing? E. Does your company conduct Conflict Minerals survey(s) of your relevant supplier(s)? F. Do you review due diligence information received from your suppliers against your company's expectations? G. Does your review process include corrective action management?	C. Do you require your direct suppliers to source the 3TG from smelters whose due diligence practices have				
E. Does your company conduct Conflict Minerals survey(s) of your relevant supplier(s)? F. Do you review due diligence information received from your suppliers against your company's expectations? G. Does your review process include corrective action management?		,			
F. Do you review due diligence information received from your suppliers against your company's expectations? G. Does your review process include corrective action management?	D. Have you implemented due diligence measures for responsible sourcing?				
g. Does your review process include corrective action management?	E. Does your company conduct Conflict Minerals survey(s) of your relevant supplier(s)?				
H. Is your company required to file an annual conflict minerals disclosure?	G. Does your review process include corrective action management?				
	H. Is your company required to file an annual conflict minerals disclosure?				